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BITCOIN

3145e82ef27b2639305140132991fbb0ebee295a0047

e3621db9482ccbh3118ed

Feb 08, 2018 - 13:35 (UTC)

In block 508,254

0.00334861 BTC

Address Id

18YSV9jZ1aNWQkXs4vjGPHmbZBUSjcM7MY

18TK3hikZH7voS6w8XAPLdv2j7HUQmXabT

Address Id

12KAAXvscXnL19577zikDUPRQYV4eH6z9m

36zKYsbnQ39KBsHTeaYC4ZrrdkRCqzgBUhO

SKmxngAngMpJWttywKM9VCZ4LoAjhorYPt

3Fdj6nA9FdMUKUWHGpscrBsiQVMkkhL3rk

IN9Hzrej5LzDVhiPfpMPcryEEjcrYjGRRg

1JCPvCKZPJvHxrplQurwlUyuT4Z0Cq3k1H

1BQJIrtT1gKmmT+36WdQtFdebzgbdcbstz

CONFIRMED

Amount

- 0.30000000

- 0.01249545

Amount

+ 0.00665374

+ 0.04574688

+ 0.08645096

+ 0.12660279

+ 0.01065225

+ 0.00500000

+ 0.02804022

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3145e82ef27b2639305140f32991fbb0ebee295a0047e3621db9482ccb3118ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3145e82ef27b2639305140f32991fbb0ebee295a0047e3621db9482ccb3118ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/508254
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18Y5V9jZ1aNWQkXs4vjGPHmbZBUsjcM7MY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18TK3hikZH7voS6w8XAPLdv2j7HUQmXabT
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12KAAXvscXnL195j7zikDUPRQYV4eH6z9m
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3GzKYsbnQ39KBsHTeaYC4ZrrdkRCqzgBUh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3KmxngAnqMpJWttywKM9VCZ4LoAjhorYPt
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3Fdj6nA9FdMUKUWHGpscrBsiQVMkkhL3rk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1N9Hzrej5LzDVhiPfpMPcryEEjcrYjGRRq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JCPvCKZPJvHxrp1Qurw1UyuT4ZoCq3k1H
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BQJ1rtT1gKmmTf36WdQtFde6zg6dc6stz

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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