# TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-09-20 20:20 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN BITCOIN

TRANSACTION ID 3145e82ef27b2639305140f32991fbb0ebee295a0047

e3621db9482ccb3118ed

DATE & TIME Feb 08, 2018 · 13:35 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 508,254 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE 0.00334861 BTC ·

### SENDERS (INPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	18Y5V9jZ1aNWQkXs4vjGPHmbZBUsjcM7MY	- 0.30000000 BTC
<u>2</u>	18TK3hikZH7voS6w8XAPLdv2j7HUQmXabT	- 0.01249545 BTC

## RECIPIENTS (OUTPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	12KAAXvscXnL195j7zikDUPRQYV4eH6z9m	+ 0.00665374 BTC
2	3GzKYsbnQ39KBsHTeaYC4ZrrdkRCqzgBUh	+ 0.04574688 BTC
<u>3</u>	3KmxngAnqMpJWttywKM9VCZ4LoAjhorYPt	+ 0.08645096 BTC
<u>4</u>	3Fdj6nA9FdMUKUWHGpscrBsiQVMkkhL3rk	+ 0.12660279 BTC
<u>5</u>	1N9Hzrej5LzDVhiPfpMPcryEEjcrYjGRRq	+ 0.01065225 BTC
<u>6</u>	1JCPvCKZPJvHxrp1Qurw1UyuT4ZoCq3k1H	+ 0.00500000 BTC
<u>7</u>	1BQJ1rtT1gKmmTf36WdQtFde6zg6dc6stz	+ 0.02804022 BTC

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of transaction

# DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.